Platz DOK
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Z24
284
Z91
Z86
Z47
Z11
287
294
Z45

. 290
. Z21
. Z61
. 283
. 205
. Z64
. Z40
. Z49
. 253
. 236
. 215
. 233
. 206
. 260
. 288
. Z74
. Z46
. Z70
. 225
. 234
. Z54
. 292
. 207
. 218
. 222
. 217
. 203
. Z43
. 250
. Z66
. 281
. 262
. 238
. 252

ov
Osteland
Celle
Collmberg
Frankfurt/O.
Géttingen
Koblenz
Schwerin
Havelland
Essen
Suhl
Darmstadt
Ansbach
Erfurt
Frankfurt/M.
Weiden
Duisburg
Ravensburg
Oldenburg
Osnabrtick
Nurnberg
Gielden
Freiburg
Coesfeld
Gera
Bad Kreuznach
Goppingen
Hamburg-Ost
Kassel
Recklinghausen
Wiesbaden
Hochsauerland
Hamburg
Friedrichshafen
Neustadt
Stuttgart
Dortmund
Bremerhaven
Hamburg-West
Freudenstadt
Niederrhein
Fulda
Hagen
Wirzburg

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 30.09.2017

Fest-
punkte Runden
90 7.802
95 7.359
90 6.118
90 6.215
90 3.297
86 3.339
95 2.604
90 2.403
95 2.399
95 970
78 0
90 1.049
90 548
86 1.044
88 0
95 0
100 0
95 679
90 920
88 0
90 764
90 720
95 390
95 192
95 326
88 0
95 552
86 85
88 0
90 0
95 194
88 348
100 0
88 320
86 0
88 0
90 91
95 91
100 0
100 0
90 0
95 0
90 109

Runden-
leitung

213

654

o
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Kontest 1-6 ATa

788
1.795
611
0
1.212
687
847
626
0
1.419
1.682
877
980
478
1.126
1.074
1.039
314

0

869

0

0
298
491
327
598

0
465
0

387
192

0

332

0

302
294
178
160
196
189
169
168

0

Fuchs-
jagd
0 3.750
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Total
12.553
9.808
6.729
6.215
4.509
4.026
3.451
3.029
2.831
2.389
2117
1.926
1.528
1.522
1.126
1.074
1.039
993
920
869
764
720
688
683
653
598
552
550
530
387
386
348
332
320
302
294
269
251
196
189
169
168
109

Aktivitats-
monat
ja

ja
ja
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ja
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